Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.25
1:07.42
1:07.61
1:07.73
1:08.05
1:08.80
1:09.42

1:13.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.42
1:07.61
1:07.25
1:07.42
1:07.73
1:08.05
1:08.80
1:13.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
451
447
445
438
424
413
348

WA Pts

413
447
454
451
445
438
424

348

Round

H

I I T

Round

H
H

N

I

Date

29/04/17
02/04/17
04/02/18
29/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
28/04/18
05/03/16

Date

28/04/18
04/02/18
29/04/17
02/04/17
29/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/03/16

Meet

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open

North District Age Group Championships

Meet

University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
UoAPS
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
UoAPS

Bridge O Don

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
Bridge O Don
UoAPS
Bridge O Don
UoAPS
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don
Bridge O Don

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



