Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Low - (1191459) - Bridge of Don ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.25	454	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:07.42	451		02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:07.61	447	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:07.73	445	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:08.05	438	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:08.80	424	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:09.42	413	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:13.50	348	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.42	413	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:07.61	447	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:07.25	454	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:07.42	451		02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:07.73	445	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:08.05	438	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:08.80	424	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1
1:13.50	348	Н	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Bridge O Don	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS